
REPORT NO.: 228XXX
REPORT DATE: 21-08-2023 09:02

Light Vehicle

4

243

Benzene

2

Left Hand Side

SALOON

Yes

Painted

United Kingdom

6

3000 CC

Authorized

Silver

No

606549334FC

5

Automatic

JAGUAR - XJ6 2012
Chassis No SAJAA22D3CFVXXXXX

Vehicle Specification Details

Vehicle Class:

No Of Doors:

Horse Power:

Fuel:

Axles Number:

Drive Direction:

Body Type:

Is GCC:

Color Type:

Vehicle Origin:

Cylinders:

Engine Size:

Is Authorized Odometer:

Color:

Has Advertisment:

Engine No:

No Of Seats:

Gear Type:

SUMMARY INFORMATION

ODOMETER READING

132836  
Vehicle odometer yearly rate is above than
yearly normal average rate 22000 KM/year

KMABOVE NORMAL RATE

FIRST OWNER
Current owner is not the first vehicle owner

PERSONAL VEHICLE
Vehicle has commercial owner type in its history

VEHICLE SOURCE
This vehicle is used vehicle

NO FAILURE IN INSPECTION
Vehicle has passed in all inspection transactions
history in Testing Centers

Overall Rating

1500 Kgs.Empty weight: 2 Wheels Kgs.Drive Type:

*NOTE: The current specification of vehicle may differ from the specifications listed in the report (i.e. the possibility exists that the vehicle may have been

modified).

01. Vehicle Specification Info Available 02. Odometer Reading Available

03. Ownership Info Available 04. Circular Info Not Available

05. Registration Info Available 06. Inspection Info Available

07. Confiscations Info Not Available 08. Stolen Info Not Available

09. Manufacturer Info Not Available

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
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Vehicle Source

Used
Insurance Type

Third Party
Current Registration Expiry Date

05/07/2024
Insurance Expiry Date

05/08/2024

Owner Number

1
Owner Type

Commercial
Plate Type

-
Duration

0 Month(s)

Owner Number

2
Owner Type

Individual
Plate Type

-
Duration

1 Month(s)

Owner Number

3
Owner Type

Individual
Plate Type

-
Duration

4 Month(s)

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP HISTORY

TRANSACTION TYPE TRANSACTION DATE

Possession Unregistered Vehicle 25/10/2021

TRANSACTION TYPE TRANSACTION DATE

Change possession 25/10/2021

TRANSACTION TYPE TRANSACTION DATE

Change possession 16/11/2021

Registration 30/11/2021

Possession 28/03/2022

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
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Owner Number

4
Owner Type

Individual
Plate Type

-
Duration

3 Month(s)

Owner Number

5
Owner Type

Individual
Plate Type

Private
Duration

1 Year 2 Month(s)

TRANSACTION TYPE TRANSACTION DATE

Change possession 28/03/2022

Registration 20/04/2022

TRANSACTION TYPE TRANSACTION DATE

Transfer of Ownership 09/06/2022

Renewal 06/07/2023

ODOMETER HISTORY

Reading Date Reading Value Odometer Comments

25/10/2021 184196 KM -

30/11/2021 184290 KM -

29/03/2022 191122 KM -

09/06/2022 92625 KM Replaced

06/07/2023 132836 KM -

Note: RTA begun collecting this information on 2006

Note: Report contains ownership and transaction history that is available in Dubai only. Ownership and transaction history outside Dubai is not available

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
Page 3 of 9



2021
25 OCT 10:01:00 AM

ODOMETER READING 184196

SERVICES TYPE Export Test

ATTEMPT NO 01

2021
30 NOV 14:56:00 PM

ODOMETER READING 184290

SERVICES TYPE Registration Test

ATTEMPT NO 01

INSPECTION HISTORY

It is assumed that average odometer for any vehicle is 22000 KM per year.

Note: RTA begun collecting this information on 2015

we have found no defects
for this inspection

RESULT | PASS

we have found no defects
for this inspection

RESULT | PASS

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
Page 4 of 9



2022
29 MAR 21:10:00 PM

ODOMETER READING 191122

SERVICES TYPE Registration Test

ATTEMPT NO 01

2022
09 JUN 20:41:00 PM

ODOMETER READING 283747

SERVICES TYPE Registration Test

ATTEMPT NO 01

2023
06 JUL 11:27:00 AM

ODOMETER READING 323958

SERVICES TYPE Renewal Test

ATTEMPT NO 01

VEHICLES CIRCULARS HISTORY

No data available

we have found no defects
for this inspection

RESULT | PASS

we have found no defects
for this inspection

RESULT | PASS

we have found no defects
for this inspection

RESULT | PASS

Note: RTA begun collecting this information on 2015

Note: Report contains inspection history that is available in Dubai only. Inspection history outside Dubai is not available

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
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VEHICLES CONFISCATIONS HISTORY

No data available

No data available

No data available

STOLEN CARS DATABASE SEARCH HISTORY
Searched database: 0 / Reported: 0

MANUFACTURER RECALLS NUMBER OF RECORDS 0

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
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You agree to defend, indemnify, and hold harmless RTA and its affiliates and its and their respective directors, officers, employees, agents, partners or its source data

providers from and against any and all claims, actions, demands, damages, costs, liabilities, losses, and expenses (including reasonable attorneys fees) arising out of your

use of the Vehicle History Reports.

Systematic retrieval of Vehicle History Reports to create or compile, directly or indirectly, in whole or in part, a collection, compilation, database or directory is strictly

prohibited.

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for RTA or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one

vehicle. For example, there may be other registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information

where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. RTA and its source data providers receive data and information from multiple sources

believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by RTA, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided

strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and RTA and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of

timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither RTA nor any of its source data

providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or

any delay or failure to provide a report or any information.

By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in RTA’s Terms and Conditions as may be

amended from time to time by RTA with or without notice.

You acknowledge that you may only use Vehicle History Report for your personal use. Commercial use, resale or redistribution of Vehicle History Reports is strictly

prohibited.

This Vehicle History Report is based on information supplied to RTA from multiple data sources. The information included in report is the responsibility of report

requester. RTA, its employees, its source data providers and its partners have no liability towards report requester or towards third parties and must not be liable for any

claim from third parties.

You are committed to get vehicle owner approval prior getting Vehicle History Report.

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to RTA. This report may not contain all vehicle information. RTA recommends you

obtain a vehicle inspection from a Testing Center, your authorized dealer or an independent mechanic along with a test drive, to make a better decision.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
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Vehicle is granted First Owner star in case it is registered in Dubai for first time and its current owner is the first one in

all of its ownership history. Vehicle is not granted First Owner star in case it has more than one owner in its history.

There are cases where First Owner star cannot be affirmed, for example, vehicle is not registered. In which cases, the

widget will be displayed as dimmed.

Vehicle is granted No Failure star in case it has passed in all inspection transactions history in Testing Centers in

Dubai. Vehicle is not granted No Failure star in case it has not passed in one or more inspection transaction in Testing

Centers in Dubai. There are cases where No Failure star cannot be affirmed, for example, vehicle has no inspection

history in Dubai. In which cases, the widget will be displayed as dimmed.

Vehicle is granted Personal Vehicle star in case it has only individual owner type in all of its ownership history in

Dubai. Vehicle is not granted Personal Vehicle star in case it has a commercial owner type in its ownership history in

Dubai. There are cases where Personal Vehicle star cannot be affirmed, for example, vehicle has no ownership

history in Dubai. In which cases, the widget will be displayed as dimmed.

Vehicle is granted Vehicle Source star in case it is registered as new vehicle in Dubai. Vehicle is not granted Vehicle

Source star in case it is not new vehicle. There are cases where Vehicle Source star cannot be affirmed, for example,

vehicle is not registered. In which cases, the widget will be displayed as dimmed.

Assuming that odometer’s yearly normal average for any vehicle is 22000 kilometers per year; Vehicle is granted

Odometer Rate star, in case its odometer yearly rate is less than or equal yearly normal average rate based on all of

its registered history in Dubai. Odometer Rate is calculated based on vehicle age and latest accumulated odometer

reading registered in Dubai for this vehicle Vehicle is not granted Odometer Rate star in case its rate is above

odometer’s yearly normal average. There are cases where Odometer Rate star cannot be affirmed. In which cases,

the widget will be displayed as dimmed. Sample of those cases are there is no odometer reading for vehicle or the

reading is too old.

LEGEND AND NOTES

No responsibility is assumed by RTA, its employees, its data source providers or its partners for this information.
Page 8 of 9




